
Age Div Team # Type Coach Name Email

HS Teams

HS 1 HS-1 Head Coach Cal Malhiot cal.malhiot@rbc.com

HS 1 HS-1 Assistant Coach Brian Antaya brian.antaya@telus.com

HS 1 HS-1 Assistant Coach Frank Formella frank-formella@shaw.ca

HS 1 HS-1 Assistant Coach Jason Lewis Lewisjst@shaw.ca

HS 1 HS-1 Team Manager Leanne Malhiot malhiot@shaw.ca

HS 1 HS-2 Head Coach Garth Ayres gayres@interpipeline.com

HS 1 HS-2 Assistant Coach Bryan Gosse bryangosse@shaw.ca

HS 1 HS-2 Assistant Coach Leah McKenna leahmckenna@hotmail.com

HS 1 HS-2 Assistant Coach Shireen Bond shireen.n.bond@gmail.com

HS 1 HS-2 Team Manager Lorie Boychuk lorie.boychuk@calgary.ca

HS 2 HS-3 Head Coach Brian Antaya brian.antaya@telus.com

HS 2 HS-3 Assistant Coach Erin Siegers erinsiegers@gmail.com

HS 2 HS-3 Assistant Coach Jacqui Loucks jloucksinteriors@me.com

HS 2 HS-3 Assistant Coach Michael Forbes mforbes2669@gmail.com

HS 2 HS-3 Assistant Coach Michael Harris mike@storyboxcreative.ca

HS 2 HS-3 Team Manager Gacynth Adam gadam@shaw.ca

HS 2 HS-4 Head Coach Amanda Clarke ad_clarke@shaw.ca

HS 2 HS-4 Assistant Coach Kevin Pattison kevin@pattisontech.com

HS 2 HS-4 Assistant Coach Leanne Stanley moto-gib@telus.net

HS 2 HS-4 Team Manager Martina Kasumovich martina_s_k@yahoo.com

HS 3 HS-5 Head Coach Misty Johnson misty.bleakley@gmail.com

HS 3 HS-5 Assistant Coach Drew Marr drewm33@icloud.com

HS 3 HS-5 Assistant Coach Jeff Skingle jeff@jdsinvestments.ca

HS 3 HS-5 Team Manager Michelle Dirk dirk.olesko@gmail.com
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U15 Teams

U15 1 U15-1 Head Coach Rory Brownell roryandreabrownell@gmail.com

U15 1 U15-1 Assistant Coach Bryan Gosse bryangosse@shaw.ca

U15 1 U15-1 Assistant Coach Craig Hawryschuk craighaw@shaw.ca

U15 1 U15-1 Assistant Coach Dale McMaster daleandtanyamcmaster@gmail.com

U15 1 U15-1 Team Manager Sandy Blair sandyblair@shaw.ca

U15 1 U15-1 Team Manager Marnie Doig thedoigfive@gmail.com

U15 2-T1 U15-2 Head Coach Chad Taylor C2xt22@gmail.com

U15 2-T1 U15-2 Assistant Coach Kevin Church Flint72@gmail.com

U15 2-T1 U15-2 Assistant Coach Vern Lalonde vjlalonde@gmail.com

U15 2-T1 U15-2 Assistant Coach Kevin Pattison kevin@pattisontech.com

U15 2-T1 U15-2 Team Manager Andrea Whiteley ashak@telus.net

U15 2-T2 U15-3 Head Coach Chelsie Henry chelsiehenry01@gmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-3 Assistant Coach Chris Hutchinson hutch_c521@hotmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-3 Assistant Coach Corey Mclean cory.mclean33@yahoo.com

U15 2-T2 U15-3 Assistant Coach Sean Stuart s2stuart@hotmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-3 Assistant Coach Peter Smith pacsmith1@gmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-3 Team Manager Jen Semenzin Mjsemenzin@shaw.ca

U15 2-T2 U15-4 Head Coach Kavanagh Mannas kmannas@hotmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-4 Assistant Coach Ashley Hager ashleyhager@hotmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-4 Assistant Coach Bob Faktor bobfaktor@hotmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-4 Assistant Coach kevin Johnson kdnjohnson01@gmail.com

U15 2-T2 U15-4 Team Manager Amar Pandila amar@pandila.com

U15 3 U15-5 Head Coach Roy Willis roy@heinfinancial.com

U15 3 U15-5 Assistant Coach Andrew Morton amolikejlo@gmail.com

U15 3 U15-5 Assistant Coach Tara Percival sage.102@hotmail.com

U15 3 U15-5 Team Manager Karin Haggarty kphaggarty@gmail.com

U15 3 U15-6 Head Coach James Carter carterdesign@live.ca

U15 3 U15-6 Assistant Coach Mark Hill mrmhill@me.com

U15 3 U15-6 Team Manager Laura Carter Lnieds@yahoo.com
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U13 Teams

U13 1 U13-1 Head Coach Darren Scott darren@darrenscott.ca

U13 1 U13-1 Assistant Coach Sean McLeod Sean.p.mcleod@gmail.com

U13 1 U13-1 Assistant Coach Gena Bratz genabratz1@gmail.com

U13 1 U13-1 Assistant Coach Greg Rieben greg@riebenfinancial.com

U13 1 U13-1 Team Manager Shaida Scott canadashaida@gmail.com

U13 1 U13-2 Head Coach Ryan Grant ryan@krankfitness.ca

U13 1 U13-2 Assistant Coach Grace Schamber grace.schamber@gmail.com

U13 1 U13-2 Assistant Coach Lee Lischka Lee.lischka@gmail.com

U13 1 U13-2 Assistant Coach Dominic Terry theterrys@telus.net

U13 1 U13-2 Team Manager kari Colpitts kari_colpitts@shaw.ca

U13 2-T1 U13-3 Head Coach Alysha Hanley alyshahanley@gmail.com

U13 2-T1 U13-3 Assistant Coach Paul Ghazar pghazar@hotmail.com

U13 2-T1 U13-3 Assistant Coach Kaley Hayward Kaleyhayward@gmail.com

U13 2-T1 U13-3 Assistant Coach Chelsie Henry chelsiehenry01@gmail.com

U13 2-T1 U13-3 Assistant Coach James Carter carterdesign@live.ca

U13 2-T1 U13-3 Team Manager Julie Shipley-Strickland jlstrickland@me.com

U13 2-T2 U13-4 Head Coach Scott Hamel scottyhams@hotmail.com

U13 2-T2 U13-4 Assistant Coach Dean Dunsby tirestorage@gmail.com

U13 2-T2 U13-4 Assistant Coach Kevin Frankiw kefrankiw@shaw.ca

U13 2-T2 U13-4 Assistant Coach james fredricksen jamesfredricksen@yahoo.ca

U13 2-T2 U13-4 Team Manager Jen Klassen Jennyjklassen@yahoo.ca

U13 3 U13-5 Head Coach Shannon Hendry shannonhendryss@gmail.com

U13 3 U13-5 Assistant Coach Clint Richardson clntrich@hotmail.com

U13 3 U13-5 Assistant Coach Leane Mercier-Tardif Leanemt@gmail.com

U13 3 U13-5 Assistant Coach Tate Pinder tatepinder@gmail.com

U13 3 U13-5 Team Manager Tara Barker t_barker04@yahoo.ca

U13 3 U13-6 Head Coach Chris Hutchinson hutch_c521@hotmail.com

U13 3 U13-6 Assistant Coach Erin Hutchinson erin.hager@gmail.com

U13 3 U13-6 Assistant Coach Chris Wright cwright_is@hotmail.com

U13 3 U13-6 Team Manager Victoria Haney victoria.haney@shaw.ca

U13 3 U13-7 Head Coach Marc Ouellette bearmylene@live.com

U13 3 U13-7 Assistant Coach Craig Gursky cgursky24@gmail.com

U13 3 U13-7 Assistant Coach Amanda Kennedy amandakennedy4@outlook.com

U13 3 U13-7 Assistant Coach Brad Kohlsmith bkohlsmith@hotmail.com

U13 3 U13-7 Team Manager Heidi Westhaver heidiwesthaver@gmail.com
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U11 Teams

U11 Adv U11-1 Head Coach Brett Stowkowy bstowkowy@gmail.com

U11 Adv U11-1 Assistant Coach Sean McLeod sean.p.mcleod@gmail.com

U11 Adv U11-1 Assistant Coach Ryan Puffalt ryanpuffalt@gmail.com

U11 Adv U11-1 Assistant Coach Jenn Shepherd jennsheps@gmail.com

U11 Adv U11-1 Assistant Coach Jesse Griffith jessegrantgriffith@gmail.com

U11 Adv U11-1 Team Manager Niki Brandsma Nikilouisbrandsma@gmail.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-2 Head Coach Clint Richardson clntrich@hotmail.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-2 Assistant Coach Gunnar Everson gunseverson@yahoo.ca

U11 Dev-1 U11-2 Assistant Coach Tanya McMaster Tanyamcmaster@icloud.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-2 Assistant Coach Chloe Kilgore chloe.kilgore@icloud.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-2 Team Manager Ashley Jardine ashley.jardine@icloud.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-3 Head Coach Melville Linn mslinnum@gmail.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-3 Assistant Coach Troy Cleland tcleland@blackdiamondgroup.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-3 Assistant Coach Larry Hagg larry.hagg@cnrl.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-3 Team Manager Claire LeFebvre crl.claire@gmail.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-4 Co-Coach Jason White jason.white@shaw.ca

U11 Dev-1 U11-4 Co-Coach Brent Osmond bosmond@topshelffinance.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-4 Assistant Coach Michael Robson Robson.geospatial@gmail.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-4 Assistant Coach Roxy Wyman roxgraham@yahoo.com

U11 Dev-1 U11-4 Team Manager John Burke burkemailjohn@gmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-5 Head Coach Krista Rogers Krista.and.derek@me.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-5 Assistant Coach Scott Riegert sriegert@telus.net

U11 Dev-2 U11-5 Assistant Coach Chris Goodyear cgoodyear83@gmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-5 Team Manager Vanessa Barr vj.barr11@gmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-6 Co-Coach Lee Lischka lee.lischka@gmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-6 Co-Coach Pete Robertson Pete_robertson@live.ca

U11 Dev-2 U11-6 Team Manager Jen Klassen Jennyjklassen@yahoo.ca

U11 Dev-2 U11-7 Co-Coach Stephanie Talbot stephtalbot@hotmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-7 Co-Coach Robin Bergeron Bergeronrj@gmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-7 Assistant Coach Deb Trim debandnigel@gmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-7 Assistant Coach Brian Ramchandar brian.ramchandar@gmail.com

U11 Dev-2 U11-7 Team Manager Kathy Murphy Kathy.davies1@gmail.com
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U9 Teams

U09 Sr U09-1 Head Coach Krista Schofer kschofer@hotmail.com

U09 Sr U09-1 Assistant Coach Jonathan Groenestege jonathangroenestege@yahoo.ca

U09 Sr U09-1 Assistant Coach Chris homenko nickyhomenko@gmail.com

U09 Sr U09-1 Assistant Coach Zacharie Magnan zach.magnan@solfium.com

U09 Sr U09-1 Assistant Coach Pete Robertson pete_robertson@live.ca

U09 Sr U09-1 Team Manager Claire LeFebvre crl.claire@gmail.com

U09 Sr U09-2 Head Coach Stacey Reinhart staceyepp@hotmail.com

U09 Sr U09-2 Assistant Coach Ayla Ranahan ayla.ranahan@outlook.com

U09 Sr U09-2 Assistant Coach Ryan Gaylard gaylard.ryan@gmail.com

U09 Sr U09-2 Assistant Coach Dayna Mill daynapmill@gmail.com

U09 Sr U09-2 Team Manager Jessiya Rider justinandsiya@hotmail.com

U09 Jr U09-3 Head Coach Mark Hill mrmhill@me.com

U09 Jr U09-3 Assistant Coach Merissa May mgreschn@hotmail.com

U09 Jr U09-3 Assistant Coach Jordan May jmay@wcap.ca

U09 Jr U09-3 Team Manager Jody Hill jodybradford@hotmail.com

U09 Jr U09-4 Head Coach Katie Van Kampen Katierosentreter@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-4 Assistant Coach Stephanie Seabrook seabrook.home@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-4 Team Manager Katie Van Kampen Katierosentreter@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-5 Co-Coach Cale Inglis CALEI@ECGVENTURES.CA

U09 Jr U09-5 Co-Coach Dylan Kunz dylanedwardkunz@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-5 Assistant Coach Leigh Gabel leigh.gabel@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-5 Team Manager Jessica Smid jnorman16@hotmail.com

U09 Jr U09-6 Assistant Coach Lars Glemser larswg9@hotmail.com

U09 Jr U09-6 Assistant Coach Fiona Dougherty Fionadougherty4@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-6 Assistant Coach Mike Kopp Michaelshaunkopp@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-6 Assistant Coach Jeff Schab Jeffschab@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-6 Team Manager Alison McAdam alisonmmcadam@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-7 Head Coach Myles Trawick Mylestrawick@yahoo.com

U09 Jr U09-7 Assistant Coach Clayton Carson claytoncarson40@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-8 Head Coach Rafael Ford Rford77@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-8 Assistant Coach Susan Ilsley sue.ilsley@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-8 Assistant Coach Cam Schultz schultzie039@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-8 Assistant Coach Michael Macleod michael.macleod@hotmail.com

U09 Jr U09-8 Team Manager Lindsay Sali lindsaysali@yahoo.ca

U09 Jr U09-9 Head Coach Travis Casorso traviscasorso@gmail.com

U09 Jr U09-9 Assistant Coach Breya Hardy breyabomba@hotmail.com

U09 Jr U09-9 Team Manager Robin Somji flywithrobin@icloud.com
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U7 Teams

U07 LTP U07-1 Head Coach Caurie Miller millercaurie@gmail.com

U07 LTP U07-1 Assistant Coach Rana Singh ranacisa@yahoo.com

U07 LTP U07-1 Vacant

U07 LTP U07-2 Co-Coach Rafael Ford Rford77@gmail.com

U07 LTP U07-2 Co-Coach Colin Orton corton1231@outlook.com

U07 LTP U07-2 Team Manager

U07 LTP U07-3 Co-Coach Justin Furlong Justin.furlong@gmail.com

U07 LTP U07-3 Co-Coach Chase Halsted chasehalsted@hotmail.com

U07 LTP U07-3 Team Manager Vacant

U07 LTP U07-4 Co-Coach Greg Rowe gregrowe18@me.com

U07 LTP U07-4 Co-Coach Christopher Kissick CHK131131@GMAIL.COM

U07 LTP U07-4 Assistant Coach Colin Doenz colindoenz@gmail.com

U07 LTP U07-4 Team Manager Amber Brown amberleebrown99@gmail.com


